
MONDAY 29th JUNE 2020 SRI CHINMOY 3 x 1 ARCTIC OCEAN RELAY MONDAY 29th JUNE 2020

RANK TEAM 
TIME

ALL FEMALE
1 16:19 Chloe Cox 05:33 F 34 Hannah Cameron 05:07 F 22 Carolyn Cameron 05:39 F 20
2 17:07 Victoria Bailie 05:44 F 42 Isla Scott-Pearce 05:27 F 25 Sarah Douglas 05:56 F 24
3 18:13 Sophie Mullins 05:38 F 38 Rachel Newstead 05:59 F Nicola Duncan 06:36 F 33

ALL MALE
1 13:47 Joe Ewing 04:18 M Leon Johnston 04:38 M Stuart Johnston 04:51 M
2 15:16 Iain Macdonald 05:28 M 32 Sam MacNeil 04:59 M 22 Robin Kyle 04:49 M 31
3 16:06 Peter Simpson 05:19 M 33 Peter Graham 05:20 M 35 Scott Henderson 05:27 M 43

MIXED
1 16:03 Richard Meade 05:03 M 42 Lewis Orr 05:30 M 49 Anise Orr 05:30 F 15
2 18:11 Issy Menzies 06:24 F 40 Richard Clark 06:17 M 44 Terry Roberts 05:30 M 36
3 18:24 Grace Ingledew 06:41 F 19 Harry Roberts 05:45 M 19 Len Ingledew 05:58 M 58

Men Vet 50
1 19:38 Jim Scott 06:09 M 66 Stephen Ingledew 05:59 M 57 Kevin Illingworth 07:30 M 56
2 19:46 Amalendu Edelsten 06:29 M 59 Dave Mason 06:31 M 52 Prachar Stegmann 06:46 M 59
3 19:55 Purnendu Knesevic 06:06 M 51 Amur Basic 06:53 M 51 Devashishu Torpy 06:56 M 51

Women Vet 50
1 20:07 Janet Dunbar 06:04 F 51 Shona Adam 07:07 F 54 Sharyn Ramage 06:56 F 57
2 24:35 Batchimeg Jigjidsuren 07:13 F 55 Purevsuren Shirendev 08:57 F 64 Tsetsegdelger Lkhamsuren 08:25 F 56
3 34:10 Lunthita Duthley 11:21 F 56 Mahatapa Palit 12:00 F 56 Piyasi Morris 10:49 F 64

Women Vet 60
1 25:00 Tsetsegmaa Ishjamts 25:00 F 60 Erdene Jamiyan 30:00 F 60 Tungalag Serj 30:00 F 62
2 41:14 Rajeshwari Taylor 20:00 F 86 Karen Dickson 11:00 F 60 Karnayati Morison 10:14 F 74

Men Vet 60
1 22:03 Vandan-Ochir Batkhuu 07:06 M 62 Nergui Luvsantseren 07:35 M 66 Batsukh Sharav 07:22 M 67

Vet 70
1 23:55 Keith Weston 07:12 M 73 Gerry Clement 08:40 M 73 Eddie McDonald 08:03 M 72

ALL RESULTS BELOW BY TEAM TIME AND ALSO INDIVIDUAL ONE MILE TIME

RUNNER 2 RUNNER 3

Eruul Enkh
SCMT Toronto Girls

Hurd

Magnanimous Milers
Corstorphine Casuals

Ferranti KGE 218

TEAM RUNNER 1

Old Codgers (Edinburgh AC)

Golden Turtles
Prachar's Pilgrims

EAC Golden Vintage
Erch Huch

East West Team

Camerons and Cox
EAC High Vis

Fifi and the Pixies

Ewing & Auld Codgers
Two Tortoises and a Hairy Runner

Two Pete's and One Hen

Who needs a paddle when you have two Orrs!
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Rank Team Name Category Category 
Ranking

Team 
Time

Name Surname Time M/F Age Name Surname Time M/F Age Name Surname Time M/F Age

1 Ewing & Auld Codgers All Male 1 13:47 Joe Ewing 04:18 M Leon Johnston 04:38 M Stuart Johnston 04:51 M

2
Two Tortoises and a Hairy 
Runner

All Male 2 15:16 Iain Macdonald 05:28 M 32 Sam MacNeil 04:59 M 22 Robin Kyle
04:49 M 31

3
Who needs a paddle when 
you have two Orrs!

Mixed 1 16:03 Richard Meade 05:03 M 42 Lewis Orr 05:30 M 49 Anise Orr 05:30 F 15
4 Two Pete's and One Hen All Male 3 16:06 Peter Simpson 05:19 M 33 Peter Graham 05:20 M 35 Scott Henderson 05:27 M 43
5 Camerons and Cox All Female 1 16:19 Chloe Cox 05:33 F 34 Hannah Cameron 05:07 F 22 Carolyn Cameron 05:39 F 20
6 India Australia Mongolia All Male 4 16:25 Abhinandan Willis 05:21 M 37 Sarankhuu Jargal 05:29 M 26 Atul Arora 05:35 M 39
7 EAC High Vis All Female 2 17:07 Victoria Bailie 05:44 F 42 Isla Scott-Pearce 05:27 F 25 Sarah Douglas 05:56 F 24
8 Baton & Bolt All Male 5 18:01 Malcolm Parry 06:14 M 48 Colin McGill 06:03 M 46 Jose Leon 05:44 M 33
9 Magnanimous Milers Mixed 2 18:11 Issy Menzies 06:24 F 40 Richard Clark 06:17 M 44 Terry Roberts 05:30 M 36
10 Fifi and the Pixies All Female 3 18:13 Sophie Mullins 05:38 F 38 Rachel Newstead 05:59 F Nicola Duncan 06:36 F 33
11 Corstorphine Casuals Mixed 3 18:24 Grace Ingledew 06:41 F 19 Harry Roberts 05:45 M 19 Len Ingledew 05:58 M 58
12 ERN Cheetahs All Female 4 18:28 Louise Turner 06:13 F 34 Zorana Tasovac 05:45 F 35 Paige Douglass 06:30 F 26
13 Last Minute Ladies All Female 5 18:33 Rachel Kline 06:15 F 26 Kathleen Dempsey 06:01 F 29 Wendy Malkin 06:17 F 29
14 The Virtual Babes All Female 6 19:03 Amy Kerr 06:02 F 47 Lucy Marshall 06:15 F 41 Lyndsey Fraser 06:46 F 43
15 Not fast, just furious All Female 7 19:07 Jocelyn Moar 05:55 F 32 Jayne Nisbet 05:54 F 31 Maria Boland 07:18 F 30
16 One for all and all for one All Female 8 19:07 Dhavala Stott 05:47 F 43 Agnieszka Sarzynska 07:00 F 24 Jayasalini Abramovskikh 06:20 F 39
17 Czech Monkeys All Male 6 19:24 Ondra Mocny 05:31 M Carlos Vicedo 05:45 M Viharin Rosa 08:08 M
18 Old Codgers (Edinburgh AC) M Vet 50 1 19:38 Jim Scott 06:09 M 66 Stephen Ingledew 05:59 M 57 Kevin Illingworth 07:30 M 56
19 Prachar's Pilgrims M Vet 50 2 19:46 Amalendu Edelsten 06:29 M 59 Dave Mason 06:31 M 52 Prachar Stegmann 06:46 M 59
20 Golden Turtles M Vet 50 3 19:55 Purnendu Knesevic 06:06 M 51 Amur Basic 06:53 M 51 Devashishu Torpy 06:56 M 51
21 ERN Blackbuck Mixed 4 19:55 Eric McPhail 08:04 M 61 Heather Imrie 06:10 F 49 Mark McDonald 05:41 M 40
22 Roger's Bannisters All Male 7 20:00 Indranil Banerjee 06:53 M 47 Daniel Comens 07:07 M 46 Roger Corbett 06:00 M 57
23 EAC Golden Vintage W Vet 50 1 20:07 Janet Dunbar 06:04 F 51 Shona Adam 07:07 F 54 Sharyn Ramage 06:56 F 57
24 Lockdown Limpers All Female 9 20:11 Julia Drewer 06:53 F 42 Alison Arnold 06:56 F 45 Pascaline Mollard 06:22 F 38
25 Last Minute Milers All Female 10 20:11 Hannah Waugh 06:20 F 38 Emma Laverie 07:30 F 41 Leanne Calder 06:21 F 37
26 ERN Yellowfin Tuna Mixed 5 20:14 Gabriel Chavez 06:28 M 38 Ceana Mackenzie-Brodie07:06 F 27 Paulius Pliustas 06:40 M 29
27 SCMT Bristol All Male 8 20:15 Cristian Ichim 07:42 M 49 Suswara Payne 06:51 M 49 Garga Chamberlain 05:42 M 52
28 ERN Peregrine Falcon Mixed 6 20:17 Miguel Mudarra 06:03 M 32 Jose David Arenas 06:01 M 32 Fiona Mackenzie 08:13 F 56
29 Smith x 2 All Female 11 20:19 Margaret Maloney 07:24 F 61 Janet Smith 06:27 F 41 Maddy Dawson 06:28 F 27
30 Scrambled Legs Mixed 7 20:30 Claire Gilchrist 06:50 F 54 Siobhan Sellar 07:04 F 52 Andreas Drewer 06:36 M 45
31 Edinburg AC Mixed Mixed 8 20:36 Keith Dunlop 06:15 M 38 Anne McKenzie-Duncan07:15 F 57 Sarah Cadenas 07:06 F 42
32 ERN Springbok Mixed 9 20:37 Aristides Kiprakis 07:06 M 43 Rachel Sinclair 06:42 F 39 Robert Gallagher 06:49 M 41
33 ERN Green Iguana Mixed 10 20:47 Lynne Cowden 06:31 F 37 Gordon Turnbull 08:04 M 57 Jo Wallace 06:12 F 37
34 ERN Sailfish Mixed 11 21:04 Andrew Simpson 06:09 M 48 Elly Mackenzie 08:03 F 51 Peter Chambers 06:52 M 38
35 ERN Paratarsotomus macropalpis Mixed 12 21:05 Norman Brown 06:14 M 59 Vicky Crichton 06:46 F 40 Heike Ulferts 08:05 F 49
36 ERN ZEBRA All Male 9 21:14 Stephane Maurage 07:31 M 44 Brian Pendreigh 06:30 M 62 Liam Garrett 07:13 M 45
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37
Ferranti AAC Two Blokes and 
a Lady

Mixed 13 21:27 Bob Miller 06:50 M 57 Grant Sellar 06:23 M 55 Julia Loecherbach 08:14 F 40
38 ERN Swordfish Mixed 14 21:47 Antonis Giannopoulos 07:37 M 53 Russ Wainwright 05:59 M 39 Geraldine Giannopoulos 08:11 F 49
39 ERN Kangaroos Mixed 15 21:55 Jessica Berta 06:58 F 32 Billy Hutchinson 06:51 M 34 Lauren Johnston-Smith 08:06 F 44
40 ERN ONAGER Mixed 16 21:57 Derek Fraser 06:48 M 58 Michael Russell 07:45 M 66 Claire McDowell 07:24 F 46
41 Hurd M Vet 60 1 22:03 Vandan-Ochir Batkhuu 07:06 M 62 Nergui Luvsantseren 07:35 M 66 Batsukh Sharav 07:22 M 67
42 Ferranti MAC Mixed 17 22:10 Alison McDonald 07:31 F 35 Michael Everden 08:06 M 34 Calum MacDonald 06:33 M 35
43 ERN Pronghorn Mixed 18 22:25 Brian Stewart 06:20 M 49 Sorel Cosens 06:32 F 43 Dorothy Grooby 09:33 F 62
44 Petcarela Mixed 19 22:28 Elaine Battson 07:09 F 54 Peter Bowles 06:15 M 51 Caroline Hargreaves 09:04 F 41
45 SCMT Czech Boys All Male 10 22:54 Vlada Lepic 06:50 M 44 Jonas Lepic 09:57 M 9 Josef Sverma 06:07 M 43
46 Bobbertunity Knox Mixed 20 23:04 Bob Watson 08:12 M 54 Paul McCullough 07:34 M 42 Sarah Knox 07:18 F 50
47 Murrayfield Racers Mixed 21 23:06 Myla Love 09:23 F 9 Jennifer Love 07:59 F 37 Mark Love 05:44 M 37
48 Sri Chinmoy Meadow Milers M Vet 50 4 23:31 Uranta Kane 07:23 M 58 Adrian Tarit Stott 08:46 M 65 Ambarish Keenan 07:22 M 55
49 Ferranti KGE 218 M Vet 70 1 23:55 Keith Weston 07:12 M 73 Gerry Clement 08:40 M 73 Eddie McDonald 08:03 M 72
50 ERN Horsefly All Female 12 24:02 Ciara Webb 08:32 F 38 Heather Donald 06:27 F 27 Heather McCalman 09:03 F 61
51 Erch Huch W Vet 50 2 24:35 Batchimeg Jigjidsuren 07:13 F 55 Purevsuren Shirendev 08:57 F 64 Tsetsegdelger Lkhamsuren 08:25 F 56
52 Canberra International All Female 13 24:54 Stacey Marsh 07:41 F Nurari Merry 08:39 F Chelsea Zhao 08:34 F
53 Unity of Heart All Female 14 25:13 Ilvaka Nemcova 07:44 F 39 Hanka Lepicova 08:10 F 46 Eva Paradise 09:19 F 35
54 Nairamdal All Male 11 25:13 Banzragch Dorj 08:26 M 72 Baatarsukh Togtokh 08:31 M 43 Boldbaatar Chimed 08:16 M 74
55 Team Houston Mixed 22 25:37 Isla Houston 10:10 F 5 Fraser Houston 09:19 M 8 Claire Houston 06:08 F 39
56 San D'Augsburg All Female 15 26:31 Aruna Pohland 08:38 F 44 Vasudha Deming 08:53 F 54 Marina Pak 09:00 F 50
57 Gratitude All Female 16 27:13 Oyungerel Myagmardorj 08:49 F 45 Nirvadya Ayurzana 09:13 F 40 Batzaya Purev 09:11 F 40
58 Flamingo Flyers All Female 17 27:35 Tilvila Hurwit 10:22 F 61 Santiva Morrison 09:00 F 49 Manini Nguyen 08:13 F 43
59 Eruul Enkh W Vet 60 1 28:25 Tsetsegmaa Ishjamts 09:25 F 60 Erdene Jamiyan 09:30 F 60 Tungalag Serj 09:30 F 62
60 ERN Ostriches Mixed 23 28:55 Wendy McFarlane 09:05 F 45 Jennifer Portch 10:07 F 46 Gary Hall 09:43 M 60
61 Fast and Furious All Female 18 29:14 Petra Kasperova 07:14 F 27 Jana Duskova 07:00 F 37 Edi Boccardo 15:00 F 40
62 Harmony All Female 19 29:35 Oyunsuren Tsogzol 10:30 F 63 Bolormaa Munkhdorj 09:02 F 38 Oyungerel Seded 10:03 F 51
63 ERN Komodo Dragon Mixed 24 30:15 Alison Rowe 06:33 F 45 Tracy-Ann Aiton 09:37 F 49 Matthew Gorrie 14:05 M 36
64 Inspiration Flames All Female 20 30:35 Zuzka Rybkova 09:20 F Jitka Fikarova 08:19 F Monika Kumstarova 12:56 F
65 Stimneal Mixed 25 31:17 Melissa Neal 06:50 F 44 Mervyn Neal 16:58 M 72 Wayne Stimson 07:29 M 47
66 Joy All Female 21 31:20 Niyojita Purevsuren 10:25 F 49 Erdenechimeg Mundaaj 09:20 F 43 Namgar Bavuu 11:35 F 68
67 The Soul Birds All Female 22 31:42 Brahmata 09:13 F 32 Pushparani 09:55 F 48 Laurel 12:34 F 61
68 Negdel All Female 23 32:51 Batnasan Vanchindorj 14:44 F 71 Munkhtuya N 09:16 F 58 Erdenegerel Dorjpalam 08:51 F 42
69 Moscow Team All Female 24 33:07 Anna Khimchinskaia 11:18 F 42 Ekaterina Bondareva 13:50 F 36 Tatyana Troyanovich 07:59 F 37
70 East West Team W Vet 50 3 34:10 Lunthita Duthley 11:21 F 56 Mahatapa Palit 12:00 F 56 Piyasi Morris 10:49 F 64
71 Blister Sisters All Female 25 34:14 Kuvarani Dollas 13:12 F 42 Shasti Ashton 10:50 F 51 Tavishi Matthews 10:12 F 55
72 Team Muiries Mixed 26 35:20 Claire McEwan-Muir 09:56 F 41 Rohan McEwan-Muir 14:16 M 13 Caelin McEwan-Muir 11:08 F 10
73 Green Walkers All Female 26 41:02 Arpita Stott 15:01 F 66 Shyamala Stott 10:52 F 45 Pradipana Loser-Frost 15:09 F 61
74 SCMT Toronto Girls W Vet 60 2 41:14 Rajeshwari Taylor 20:00 F 86 Karen Dickson 11:00 F 60 Karnayati Morison 10:14 F 74
75 Transcendence Trio W Vet 50 4 48:17 Chandini Bachman 22:41 F 67 Ravipriya Kalat 13:03 F 62 Sharani Robbins 12:33 F 59
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ONE MILE RANKINGS

One 
Mile 
Rank

Team Category
Team  

Rank by 
Category

Team 
Time

Name Surname
One 
Mile 
Time

M/F Age Team Rank

1 Ewing & Auld Codgers All Male 1 13:47 Joe Ewing 04:18 M 1
2 Ewing & Auld Codgers All Male 1 13:47 Leon Johnston 04:38 M 1
3 Two Tortoises and a Hairy Runner All Male 2 15:16 Robin Kyle 04:49 M 31 2
4 Ewing & Auld Codgers All Male 1 13:47 Stuart Johnston 04:51 M 1
5 Two Tortoises and a Hairy Runner All Male 2 15:16 Sam MacNeil 04:59 M 22 2
6 Who needs a paddle when you have two Orrs! Mixed 1 16:03 Richard Meade 05:03 M 42 3
7 Camerons and Cox All Female 1 16:19 Hannah Cameron 05:07 F 22 5
8 Two Pete's and One Hen All Male 3 16:06 Peter Simpson 05:19 M 33 4
9 Two Pete's and One Hen All Male 3 16:06 Peter Graham 05:20 M 35 4
10 India Australia Mongolia All Male 4 16:25 Abhinandan Willis 05:21 M 37 6
11 EAC High Vis All Female 2 17:07 Isla Scott-Pearce 05:27 F 25 7
12 Two Pete's and One Hen All Male 3 16:06 Scott Henderson 05:27 M 43 4
13 Two Tortoises and a Hairy Runner All Male 2 15:16 Iain Macdonald 05:28 M 32 2
14 India Australia Mongolia All Male 4 16:25 Sarankhuu Jargal 05:29 M 26 6
15 Who needs a paddle when you have two Orrs! Mixed 1 16:03 Lewis Orr 05:30 M 49 3
16 Who needs a paddle when you have two Orrs! Mixed 1 16:03 Anise Orr 05:30 F 15 3
17 Magnanimous Milers Mixed 2 18:11 Terry Roberts 05:30 M 36 9
18 Czech Monkeys All Male 6 19:24 Ondra Mocny 05:31 M 17
19 Camerons and Cox All Female 1 16:19 Chloe Cox 05:33 F 34 5
20 India Australia Mongolia All Male 4 16:25 Atul Arora 05:35 M 39 6
21 Fifi and the Pixies All Female 3 18:13 Sophie Mullins 05:38 F 38 10
22 Camerons and Cox All Female 1 16:19 Carolyn Cameron 05:39 F 20 5
23 ERN Blackbuck Mixed 4 19:55 Mark McDonald 05:41 M 40 21
24 SCMT Bristol All Male 8 20:15 Garga Chamberlain 05:42 M 52 27
25 EAC High Vis All Female 2 17:07 Victoria Bailie 05:44 F 42 7
26 Baton & Bolt All Male 5 18:01 Jose Leon 05:44 M 33 8
27 Murrayfield Racers Mixed 21 23:06 Mark Love 05:44 M 37 47
28 Corstorphine Casuals Mixed 3 18:24 Harry Roberts 05:45 M 19 11
29 ERN Cheetahs All Female 4 18:28 Zorana Tasovac 05:45 F 35 12
30 Czech Monkeys All Male 6 19:24 Carlos Vicedo 05:45 M 17
31 One for all and all for one All Female 8 19:07 Dhavala Stott 05:47 F 43 16
32 Not fast, just furious All Female 7 19:07 Jayne Nisbet 05:54 F 31 15
33 Not fast, just furious All Female 7 19:07 Jocelyn Moar 05:55 F 32 15
34 EAC High Vis All Female 2 17:07 Sarah Douglas 05:56 F 24 7
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35 Corstorphine Casuals Mixed 3 18:24 Len Ingledew 05:58 M 58 11
36 Fifi and the Pixies All Female 3 18:13 Rachel Newstead 05:59 F 10
37 Old Codgers (Edinburgh AC) M Vet 50 1 19:38 Stephen Ingledew 05:59 M 57 18
38 ERN Swordfish Mixed 14 21:47 Russ Wainwright 05:59 M 39 38
39 Roger's Bannisters All Male 7 20:00 Roger Corbett 06:00 M 57 22
40 Last Minute Ladies All Female 5 18:33 Kathleen Dempsey 06:01 F 29 13
41 ERN Peregrine Falcon Mixed 6 20:17 Jose David Arenas 06:01 M 32 28
42 The Virtual Babes All Female 6 19:03 Amy Kerr 06:02 F 47 14
43 ERN Peregrine Falcon Mixed 6 20:17 Miguel Mudarra 06:03 M 32 28
44 Baton & Bolt All Male 5 18:01 Colin McGill 06:03 M 46 8
45 EAC Golden Vintage W Vet 50 1 20:07 Janet Dunbar 06:04 F 51 23
46 Golden Turtles M Vet 50 3 19:55 Purnendu Knesevic 06:06 M 51 20
47 SCMT Czech Boys All Male 10 22:54 Josef Sverma 06:07 M 43 45
48 Team Houston Mixed 22 25:37 Claire Houston 06:08 F 39 55
49 Old Codgers (Edinburgh AC) M Vet 50 1 19:38 Jim Scott 06:09 M 66 18
50 ERN Sailfish Mixed 11 21:04 Andrew Simpson 06:09 M 48 34
51 ERN Blackbuck Mixed 4 19:55 Heather Imrie 06:10 F 49 21
52 ERN Green Iguana Mixed 10 20:47 Jo Wallace 06:12 F 37 33
53 ERN Cheetahs All Female 4 18:28 Louise Turner 06:13 F 34 12
54 Baton & Bolt All Male 5 18:01 Malcolm Parry 06:14 M 48 8
55 ERN Paratarsotomus macropalpis Mixed 12 21:05 Norman Brown 06:14 M 59 35
56 Last Minute Ladies All Female 5 18:33 Rachel Kline 06:15 F 26 13
57 Edinburg AC Mixed Mixed 8 20:36 Keith Dunlop 06:15 M 38 31
58 The Virtual Babes All Female 6 19:03 Lucy Marshall 06:15 F 41 14
59 Petcarela Mixed 19 22:28 Peter Bowles 06:15 M 51 44
60 Magnanimous Milers Mixed 2 18:11 Richard Clark 06:17 M 44 9
61 Last Minute Ladies All Female 5 18:33 Wendy Malkin 06:17 F 29 13
62 Last Minute Milers All Female 10 20:11 Hannah Waugh 06:20 F 38 25
63 ERN Pronghorn Mixed 18 22:25 Brian Stewart 06:20 M 49 43
64 One for all and all for one All Female 8 19:07 Jayasalini Abramovskikh 06:20 F 39 16
65 Last Minute Milers All Female 10 20:11 Leanne Calder 06:21 F 37 25
66 Lockdown Limpers All Female 9 20:11 Pascaline Mollard 06:22 F 38 24
67 Ferranti AAC Two Blokes and a Lady Mixed 13 21:27 Grant Sellar 06:23 M 55 37
68 Magnanimous Milers Mixed 2 18:11 Issy Menzies 06:24 F 40 9
69 Smith x 2 All Female 11 20:19 Janet Smith 06:27 F 41 29
70 ERN Horsefly All Female 12 24:02 Heather Donald 06:27 F 27 50
71 ERN Yellowfin Tuna Mixed 5 20:14 Gabriel Chavez 06:28 M 38 26
72 Smith x 2 All Female 11 20:19 Maddy Dawson 06:28 F 27 29
73 Prachar's Pilgrims M Vet 50 2 19:56 Amalendu Edelsten 06:29 M 59 20
74 ERN ZEBRA All Male 9 21:14 Brian Pendreigh 06:30 M 62 36
75 ERN Cheetahs All Female 4 18:28 Paige Douglass 06:30 F 26 12
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76 ERN Green Iguana Mixed 10 20:47 Lynne Cowden 06:31 F 37 33
77 Prachar's Pilgrims M Vet 50 2 19:56 Dave Mason 06:31 M 52 19
78 ERN Pronghorn Mixed 18 22:25 Sorel Cosens 06:32 F 43 43
79 ERN Komodo Dragon Mixed 24 30:15 Alison Rowe 06:33 F 45 63
80 Ferranti MAC Mixed 17 22:10 Calum MacDonald 06:33 M 35 42
81 Fifi and the Pixies All Female 3 18:13 Nicola Duncan 06:36 F 33 10
82 Scrambled Legs Mixed 7 20:30 Andreas Drewer 06:36 M 45 30
83 ERN Yellowfin Tuna Mixed 5 20:14 Paulius Pliustas 06:40 M 29 26
84 Corstorphine Casuals Mixed 3 18:24 Grace Ingledew 06:41 F 19 11
85 ERN Springbok Mixed 9 20:37 Rachel Sinclair 06:42 F 39 32
86 ERN Paratarsotomus macropalpis Mixed 12 21:05 Vicky Crichton 06:46 F 40 35
87 The Virtual Babes All Female 6 19:03 Lyndsey Fraser 06:46 F 43 14
88 Prachar's Pilgrims M Vet 50 2 19:56 Prachar Stegmann 06:46 M 59 19
89 ERN ONAGER Mixed 16 21:57 Derek Fraser 06:48 M 58 40
90 ERN Springbok Mixed 9 20:37 Robert Gallagher 06:49 M 41 32
91 Scrambled Legs Mixed 7 20:30 Claire Gilchrist 06:50 F 54 30
92 Ferranti AAC Two Blokes and a Lady Mixed 13 21:27 Bob Miller 06:50 M 57 37
93 SCMT Czech Boys All Male 10 22:54 Vlada Lepic 06:50 M 44 45
94 Stimneal Mixed 25 31:17 Melissa Neal 06:50 F 44 65
95 SCMT Bristol All Male 8 20:15 Suswara Payne 06:51 M 49 27
96 ERN Kangaroos Mixed 15 21:55 Billy Hutchinson 06:51 M 34 39
97 ERN Sailfish Mixed 11 21:04 Peter Chambers 06:52 M 38 34
98 Roger's Bannisters All Male 7 20:00 Indranil Banerjee 06:53 M 47 22
99 Lockdown Limpers All Female 9 20:11 Julia Drewer 06:53 F 42 24

100 Golden Turtles M Vet 50 3 19:55 Amur Basic 06:53 M 51 20
101 Lockdown Limpers All Female 9 20:11 Alison Arnold 06:56 F 45 24
102 Golden Turtles M Vet 50 3 19:55 Devashishu Torpy 06:56 M 51 20
103 EAC Golden Vintage W Vet 50 1 20:07 Sharyn Ramage 06:56 F 57 23
104 ERN Kangaroos Mixed 15 21:55 Jessica Berta 06:58 F 32 39
105 One for all and all for one All Female 8 19:07 Agnieszka Sarzynska 07:00 F 24 16
106 Fast and Furious All Female 18 29:14 Jana Duskova 07:00 F 37 61
107 Scrambled Legs Mixed 7 20:30 Siobhan Sellar 07:04 F 52 30
108 ERN Springbok Mixed 9 20:37 Aristides Kiprakis 07:06 M 43 32
109 Hurd M Vet 60 1 22:03 Vandan-Ochir Batkhuu 07:06 M 62 41
110 ERN Yellowfin Tuna Mixed 5 20:14 Ceana Mackenzie-Brodie07:06 F 27 26
111 Edinburg AC Mixed Mixed 8 20:36 Sarah Cadenas 07:06 F 42 31
112 Roger's Bannisters All Male 7 20:00 Daniel Comens 07:07 M 46 22
113 EAC Golden Vintage W Vet 50 1 20:07 Shona Adam 07:07 F 54 23
114 Petcarela Mixed 19 22:28 Elaine Battson 07:09 F 54 44
115 Ferranti KGE 218 M Vet 70 1 23:55 Keith Weston 07:12 M 73 49
116 Erch Huch W Vet 50 2 24:35 Batchimeg Jigjidsuren 07:13 F 55 51
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117 ERN ZEBRA All Male 9 21:14 Liam Garrett 07:13 M 45 36
118 Fast and Furious All Female 18 29:14 Petra Kasperova 07:14 F 27 61
119 Edinburg AC Mixed Mixed 8 20:36 Anne McKenzie-Duncan07:15 F 57 31
120 Not fast, just furious All Female 7 19:07 Maria Boland 07:18 F 30 15
121 Bobbertunity Knox Mixed 20 23:04 Sarah Knox 07:18 F 50 46
122 Hurd M Vet 60 1 22:03 Batsukh Sharav 07:22 M 67 41
123 Sri Chinmoy Meadow Milers M Vet 50 4 23:31 Ambarish Keenan 07:22 M 55 48
124 Sri Chinmoy Meadow Milers M Vet 50 4 23:31 Uranta Kane 07:23 M 58 48
125 Smith x 2 All Female 11 20:19 Margaret Maloney 07:24 F 61 29
126 ERN ONAGER Mixed 16 21:57 Claire McDowell 07:24 F 46 40
127 Stimneal Mixed 25 31:17 Wayne Stimson 07:29 M 47 65
128 Last Minute Milers All Female 10 20:11 Emma Laverie 07:30 F 41 25
129 Old Codgers (Edinburgh AC) M Vet 50 1 19:38 Kevin Illingworth 07:30 M 56 18
130 ERN ZEBRA All Male 9 21:14 Stephane Maurage 07:31 M 44 36
131 Ferranti MAC Mixed 17 22:10 Alison McDonald 07:31 F 35 42
132 Bobbertunity Knox Mixed 20 23:04 Paul McCullough 07:34 M 42 46
133 Hurd M Vet 60 1 22:03 Nergui Luvsantseren 07:35 M 66 41
134 ERN Swordfish Mixed 14 21:47 Antonis Giannopoulos 07:37 M 53 38
135 Canberra International All Female 13 24:54 Stacey Marsh 07:41 F 52
136 SCMT Bristol All Male 8 20:15 Cristian Ichim 07:42 M 49 27
137 Unity of Heart All Female 14 25:13 Ilvaka Nemcova 07:44 F 39 53
138 ERN ONAGER Mixed 16 21:57 Michael Russell 07:45 M 66 40
139 Murrayfield Racers Mixed 21 23:06 Jennifer Love 07:59 F 37 47
140 Moscow Team All Female 24 33:07 Tatyana Troyanovich 07:59 F 37 69
141 ERN Sailfish Mixed 11 21:04 Elly Mackenzie 08:03 F 51 34
142 Ferranti KGE 218 M Vet 70 1 23:55 Eddie McDonald 08:03 M 72 49
143 ERN Blackbuck Mixed 4 19:55 Eric McPhail 08:04 M 61 21
144 ERN Green Iguana Mixed 10 20:47 Gordon Turnbull 08:04 M 57 33
145 ERN Paratarsotomus macropalpis Mixed 12 21:05 Heike Ulferts 08:05 F 49 35
146 Ferranti MAC Mixed 17 22:10 Michael Everden 08:06 M 34 42
147 ERN Kangaroos Mixed 15 21:55 Lauren Johnston-Smith 08:06 F 44 39
148 Czech Monkeys All Male 6 19:24 Viharin Rosa 08:08 M 17
149 Unity of Heart All Female 14 25:13 Hanka Lepicova 08:10 F 46 53
150 ERN Swordfish Mixed 14 21:47 Geraldine Giannopoulos 08:11 F 49 38
151 Bobbertunity Knox Mixed 20 23:04 Bob Watson 08:12 M 54 46
152 ERN Peregrine Falcon Mixed 6 20:17 Fiona Mackenzie 08:13 F 56 28
153 Flamingo Flyers All Female 17 27:35 Manini Nguyen 08:13 F 43 58
154 Ferranti AAC Two Blokes and a Lady Mixed 13 21:27 Julia Loecherbach 08:14 F 40 37
155 Nairamdal All Male 11 25:13 Boldbaatar Chimed 08:16 M 74 54
156 Inspiration Flames All Female 20 30:35 Jitka Fikarova 08:19 F 64
157 Erch Huch W Vet 50 2 24:35 Tsetsegdelger Lkhamsuren 08:25 F 56 51
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158 Nairamdal All Male 11 25:13 Banzragch Dorj 08:26 M 72 54
159 Nairamdal All Male 11 25:13 Baatarsukh Togtokh 08:31 M 43 54
160 ERN Horsefly All Female 12 24:02 Ciara Webb 08:32 F 38 50
161 Canberra International All Female 13 24:54 Chelsea Zhao 08:34 F 52
162 San D'Augsburg All Female 15 26:31 Aruna Pohland 08:38 F 44 56
163 Canberra International All Female 13 24:54 Nurari Merry 08:39 F 52
164 Ferranti KGE 218 M Vet 70 1 23:55 Gerry Clement 08:40 M 73 49
165 Sri Chinmoy Meadow Milers M Vet 50 4 23:31 Adrian Tarit Stott 08:46 M 65 48
166 Gratitude All Female 16 27:13 Oyungerel Myagmardorj 08:49 F 45 57
167 Negdel All Female 23 32:51 Erdenegerel Dorjpalam 08:51 F 42 68
168 San D'Augsburg All Female 15 26:31 Vasudha Deming 08:53 F 54 56
169 Erch Huch W Vet 50 2 24:35 Purevsuren Shirendev 08:57 F 64 51
170 Flamingo Flyers All Female 17 27:35 Santiva Morrison 09:00 F 49 58
171 San D'Augsburg All Female 15 26:31 Marina Pak 09:00 F 50 56
172 Harmony All Female 19 29:35 Bolormaa Munkhdorj 09:02 F 38 62
173 ERN Horsefly All Female 12 24:02 Heather McCalman 09:03 F 61 50
174 Petcarela Mixed 19 22:28 Caroline Hargreaves 09:04 F 41 44
175 ERN Ostriches Mixed 23 28:55 Wendy McFarlane 09:05 F 45 60
176 Gratitude All Female 16 27:13 Batzaya Purev 09:11 F 40 57
177 The Soul Birds All Female 22 31:42 Brahmata 09:13 F 32 67
178 Gratitude All Female 16 27:13 Nirvadya Ayurzana 09:13 F 40 57
179 Negdel All Female 23 32:51 Munkhtuya N 09:16 F 58 68
180 Team Houston Mixed 22 25:37 Fraser Houston 09:19 M 8 55
181 Unity of Heart All Female 14 25:13 Eva Paradise 09:19 F 35 53
182 Inspiration Flames All Female 20 30:35 Zuzka Rybkova 09:20 F 64
183 Joy All Female 21 31:20 ErdenechimegMundaaj 09:20 F 43 66
184 Murrayfield Racers Mixed 21 23:06 Myla Love 09:23 F 9 47
185 Eruul Enkh W Vet 60 1 28:25 Tsetsegmaa Ishjamts 09:25 F 60 59
186 Eruul Enkh W Vet 60 1 28:25 Erdene Jamiyan 09:30 F 60 59
187 Eruul Enkh W Vet 60 1 28:25 Tungalag Serj 09:30 F 62 59
188 ERN Pronghorn Mixed 18 22:25 Dorothy Grooby 09:33 F 62 43
189 ERN Komodo Dragon Mixed 24 30:15 Tracy-Ann Aiton 09:37 F 49 63
190 ERN Ostriches Mixed 23 28:55 Gary Hall 09:43 M 60 60
191 The Soul Birds All Female 22 31:42 Pushparani 09:55 F 48 67
192 Team Muiries Mixed 26 35:20 Claire McEwan-Muir 09:56 F 41 72
193 SCMT Czech Boys All Male 10 22:54 Jonas Lepic 09:57 M 9 45
194 Harmony All Female 19 29:35 Oyungerel Seded 10:03 F 51 62
195 ERN Ostriches Mixed 23 28:55 Jennifer Portch 10:07 F 46 60
196 Team Houston Mixed 22 25:37 Isla Houston 10:10 F 5 55
197 Blister Sisters All Female 25 34:14 Tavishi Matthews 10:12 F 55 71
198 SCMT Toronto Girls W Vet 60 2 41:14 Karnayati Morison 10:14 F 74 74
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199 Flamingo Flyers All Female 17 27:35 Tilvila Hurwit 10:22 F 61 58
200 Joy All Female 21 31:20 Niyojita Purevsuren 10:25 F 49 66
201 Harmony All Female 19 29:35 Oyunsuren Tsogzol 10:30 F 63 62
202 East West Team W Vet 50 3 34:10 Piyasi Morris 10:49 F 64 70
203 Blister Sisters All Female 25 34:14 Shasti Ashton 10:50 F 51 71
204 Green Walkers All Female 26 41:02 Shyamala Stott 10:52 F 45 73
205 SCMT Toronto Girls W Vet 60 2 41:14 Karen Dickson 11:00 F 60 74
206 Team Muiries Mixed 26 35:20 Caelin McEwan-Muir 11:08 F 10 72
207 Moscow Team All Female 24 33:07 Anna Khimchinskaia 11:18 F 42 69
208 East West Team W Vet 50 3 34:10 Lunthita Duthley 11:21 F 56 70
209 Joy All Female 21 31:20 Namgar Bavuu 11:35 F 68 66
210 East West Team W Vet 50 3 34:10 Mahatapa Palit 12:00 F 56 70
211 Transcendence Trio W Vet 50 4 48:17 Sharani Robbins 12:33 F 59 75
212 The Soul Birds All Female 22 31:42 Laurel 12:34 F 61 67
213 Inspiration Flames All Female 20 30:35 Monika Kumstarova 12:56 F 64
214 Transcendence Trio W Vet 50 4 48:17 Ravipriya Kalat 13:03 F 62 75
215 Blister Sisters All Female 25 34:14 Kuvarani Dollas 13:12 F 42 71
216 Moscow Team All Female 24 33:07 Ekaterina Bondareva 13:50 F 36 69
217 ERN Komodo Dragon Mixed 24 30:15 Matthew Gorrie 14:05 M 36 63
218 Team Muiries Mixed 26 35:20 Rohan McEwan-Muir 14:16 M 13 72
219 Negdel All Female 23 32:51 Batnasan Vanchindorj 14:44 F 71 68
220 Fast and Furious All Female 18 29:14 Edi Boccardo 15:00 F 40 61
221 Green Walkers All Female 26 41:02 Arpita Stott 15:01 F 66 73
222 Green Walkers All Female 26 41:02 Pradipana Loser-Frost 15:09 F 61 73
223 Stimneal Mixed 25 31:17 Mervyn Neal 16:58 M 72 65
224 SCMT Toronto Girls W Vet 60 2 41:14 Rajeshwari Taylor 20:00 F 86 74
225 Transcendence Trio W Vet 50 4 48:17 Chandini Bachman 22:41 F 67 75


